Rang

10

Stnr.

271

264

257

255

256

260

265

262

251

270

252

253

254

258

259

261

267

268

269

Teilnehmer

Gruber Katharina
Braunfuchs Sibylle
Passecker Regina
Gaal Barbara

Berton Natacha
Duda Christian
Raschbauer Stefanie
GroRRschmidt Andrea
Charvat Madelaine
Tieber Wolfgang
Kohl Michael

Tieber Wolfgang
Anders llona
Hilmbauer Patrizia
Neubauer Thomas
Wurm Michael
Horvath Claudia
Veizer Josef

Neubauer Monika

10. Goldene Rose der Stadt Tulln - 1. Tag - Jumping (26.06.2021)

LK2/L

Hund

Wii

Nori

Mo

Maya

Jinx

Xena

Thony

Roxy

Arizona
Apple

Sali

May

Oona
Optimus Prime
Loki

Flying "Milow"
Bahia

Mogli

Batu

Lange: 150m

Verein

OCBH Osterreichischer Club fir Britische Hutehunde
SVO OG 67 Neunkirchen

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Neusiedl/See

Agility Team Suessem (Luxemburg)

SVO OG 32 Korneuburg

OGV Tulln

OGV Tulln

VBSO Bad Fischau

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

OCBH Osterreichischer Club fir Britische Hiitehunde
ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

SVO 0G107 Steyr-Gleink

ASA - Australian Shepherd of Austria

OGV Leobersdorf

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems

OGV Leobersdorf

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Leobersdorf

Normzeit: 40.000

F Vvw
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
2 0
1 1
1 1
2 1

ZF

dognow

Richter: Hauser Fritz
Maxzeit: 60.000

Zeit GF m/Sek Bew. Punkte

25.54  0.000 5.87 \ 19
28.55 0.000 5.25 \ 18
28.70  0.000 5.23 \ 17
4232  2.320 3.54 \ 16
28.67 5.000 5.23 \ 15
30.99 5.000 4.84 \ 14
28.30 10.000 530 SG 13
32.80 10.000 457 SG 12
39.80 10.000 3.77 SG 11
31.08 15.000 483 SG 10
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS



